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MNRU-SCHOOL OF CLINICAL RESEARCH, MEDICAL AND HEALTH SCIENCES (SMHS)  
 

First Year First Semester - 2025-2026 
 

Schedule : Class Test -1 
  

 

B.Sc.(Hons) (Radiology & Image Technology)  
 

S.No Course Code  Course Title Date Time 

1 BMRIT001  Human Anatomy 08-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

2 BMRIT002 Physiology 09-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

3 BMRIT004 Introduction to Healthcare delivery system 
 

10-12-2025 
 

10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

4 BMRIT005 Medical Terminology and Record keeping 11-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

5 BMRIT003 Basics of Radiation Physics 12-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

6 24MDCX14 Indian Culture and Heritage 15-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

7   BMRIT007 

 

Medical Law and Ethics, Professionalism & 

Values, Principles of Management 

16-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

8   BMRIT008 English and Communication skills 17-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

9   BMRIT006 Basic Computers and Information science 18-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

 

 

B.Sc.(Hons) (Medical Lab Technology)  

 

S.No Course Code  Course Title Date Time 

1 25BMLT03 Anatomy 08-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

2 25BMLT04 Physiology 09-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

3 25BMLT01 Introduction to Healthcare Delivery System 

in India 

 

10-12-2025 
 

10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

4 25BMLT02 Medical Terminology and Record keeping 11-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

5 25BMLT05 Health Care Quality & Patient Safety 12-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

6 24MDCX14 Indian Culture and Heritage 15-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 
 

Continued… 
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B.Sc.(Hons) (Cardiac Perfusion Technology)  
 

S.No. Course Code  Course Title Date Time 

1 25BCPT003 Anatomy 08-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

2 25BCPT004 Physiology 09-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

3 25BCPT001 Introduction to Healthcare Delivery System 

in India 

 

10-12-2025 
 

10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

4 25BCPT002 Medical Terminology and Record keeping 11-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

5 25BCPT005 Health Care Quality & Patient Safety 12-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

6 24MDCX14 Indian Culture and Heritage 15-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 
 

 

B.Sc.(Hons) (Anesthesiology & OT Technology)  

S.No. Course Code  Course Title Date Time 

1 25BAOTT003 Anatomy 08-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

2 25BAOTT004 Physiology 09-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

 

3 
 

25BAOTT001 
Introduction to Healthcare Delivery System 

in India 

 

10-12-2025 
 

10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

4 25BAOTT002 Medical Terminology and Record keeping 11-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

5 25BAOTT005 Health Care Quality & Patient Safety 12-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 

6 24MDCX14 Indian Culture and Heritage 15-12-2025 10:30 AM-11:30 AM 
 

                                                                                                       Dr. M. CHRISTOPHER  

                                                                                                                                         REGISTRAR 

 

To 

   The Dean, SMHS 

 

Copy to 

   The CoE 

   The Director ( Academic ) 

   The CAO 

   PA to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor 

   File 

                                                   // Forwarded by Order //  

                                                                                                     
Assistant Controller of Examinations 


